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SOF Light Source 

Product Description 
SOF light source can be used in the field of optical fiber network installation, operation and maintenance and 

other testing work. It can be used with optical power meter, and has the characteristics of compact structure, low 

power consumption and so on. 

 

Product Features 
• High stability of light source 

• The LCD screen can be displayed 

• Various models are available 

 

Product Specification 
通用光源 SOF-V-A SOF-V-B SOFII-A SOFII-B SOFII-C SOFII-D 

Output 
wavelength 

1310&1550nm 650nm 1310nm 1550nm 1310&1550nm 850nm 

Output 
Power 

-5～-12 dBm 
Adjustable 

1mW ≥-4dBm ≥-8dBm ≥-8dBm ≥-8dBm 

Fiber type ±0.05 dBm / /    

Laser type 
＜0.5 dB @30min 

20℃ 
 ＜0.01@15min 20℃  ＜0.2@5hr 20℃ 

Adjustable 
step 

FC/PC 

Output 
stability 

3 × 1.5V AA battery 
5V power adapter 

 2×AA Battery 2×1.5V AA battery;6V power adapter 

Connector 
type 

45 60 ＞30 ＞30 ＞15 

Power 
supply 

175×90×44.5 113×30×18 200×95×40 

Battery 
Operating 

Time 
255 35 500 
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